With reference to the above, we are pleased to issue the Purchase Order for the following: 
Product Details: 
Description Cisco Support Contract renewal 
Make Cisco 
Specification As per Annexure I 
Quantity As per Annexure I 
Rate  As per Annexure I 
Total cost Rs. 8,94,045/+ Taxes (Rupees: Eight Lakh Ninety-Four Thousand Forty-Five Only) 

Note 
Mandatory mention on Tax Invoice: buyer’s PAN number and GSTIN number, State code, 
Seller’s PAN Number, GSTIN Number, State Code, Service Code-SAC/HSN number along 
with service/goods description as per GST code 

Support Details: 
Validity 1 Year